Photo Name Title Location Email Address
v Ackerman, Heidy Speech Para Elementary heidya@usd381.org
Ackerman, Kali Third Grade Elementary kalia@usd381.org
> Ackerman, Katie Counselor K-12 katiea@usd381.org
Applegate, Eli PE MS/Elem elia@usd381.org
Benish, Michael Math MS michaelb@usd381.org
Bishop, Jesse Computer Technician District jesseb@usd381.org
Blanco, Josh Custodian MS/HS joshb@usd381.org
‘% Burch, Jenay Sp. Ed. Para Elementary jenayb@usd381.org
AVAILABLE
—A Burgett, John Head Maintenance District johnb@usd381.org
AVA’:EATBLE
Butler, Daina Elementary Principal Elementary dainab@usd381.org
Callaway, Travis PE & Athletic Director MS/HS travisc@usd381.og
2 Calvin, Janell Sp. Ed. Para MS/HS janellc@usd381.org
—A Chirchir, Isaac Band/Vocal MS/HS isaacc@usd381.org

NOT
AVAILABLE



mailto:heidya@usd381.org
mailto:kalia@usd381.org
mailto:katiea@usd381.org
mailto:elia@usd381.org
mailto:michaelb@usd381.org
mailto:jesseb@usd381.org
mailto:joshb@usd381.org
mailto:jenayb@usd381.org
mailto:johnb@usd381.org
mailto:dainab@usd381.org
mailto:travisc@usd381.og
mailto:janellc@usd381.org
mailto:isaacc@usd381.org

Connelly, Sarah Third Grade Elementary sarahc@usd381.org
Cruz, Lorena Para Elementary lorenac@usd381.org
Friess, David Social StUdi:E/ Elem MS/HS/Elem davidf@usd381.org
Friess, Navid Sp. Ed. Para Elementary navidf@usd381.org

Gleason, Angela Fifth Grade Elementary angelag@usd381.org
Burkhart, Cassandra Science Teacher HS cassandrab@usd381.org
Gross, Steve Custodian Elementary steveg@usd381.org
Halling, Rakel Special Ed. Teacher MS/HS rakelh@usd381.org

Hendrickson, Teri Art HS terih@usd381.org
Heskamp, Connie Business HS connieh@usd381.org
Hines, Sandy Head Cook District sandyh@usd381.org
Hubbell, Ashley English/Yearbook HS ashleyh@usd381.org
Hubbell, Tonya Languasgzes:z{ologist District tonyah@usd381.org
Indiek, Amy Sp. Ed. Para MS/HS amyi@usd381.org
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3 Johnson, Amber

Library Aide

MS/HS

amberj@usd381.org

_ Kempke, Andrew Science Teacher HS andrewk@usd381.org
’% King, Erin Kindergarten Elementary erink@usd381.org
AVAILABLE

Kliesen, Dixie Library Aide Elementary dixiek@usd381.org
Kreger, Amy Sp. Ed. Para MS/HS amyk@usd381.org
fenoro McLean, Erica Gifted District emclean@skacd.org
AVA’:E:BLE
f Morford, Gloria Elementary Music Elementary gloriam@usd381.org
\ \
Ratzlaff, Becky MS/HS Secretary MS/HS rebeccar@usd381.org
Rhoades, Kristie Secretary Elementary kristier@usd381.org
’ Roane, Jill Title 1 Reading/Math Elementary jillr@usd381.org
5 Rogers, Kayla Clerk/Secretary District kaylar@usd381.org
Rouse, Jenna Fourth Grade Elementary jennar@usd381.org
Rueb, Kevin MS/HS Principal MS/HS kevinr@usd381.org
English/
Ryberg, Rena HS renar@usd381.org

Forensics/Speech
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Rutherford, Kori School Psychologist K-12 korir@usd381.org
Rynerson, Audrey Second Grade Elementary audreyr@usd381.org
Rynerson, Casey Industrial Arts HS caseyr@usd381.org
Shouse, Elizabeth Custodian MS
Stegman, Daryl Superintendent District daryls@usd381.org
Stegman, Laura Fifth Grade Elementary lauras@usd381.org
Stegman, Sarah Special Education Elementary sarahs@usd381.org
Stein, Gari Ann English/Math/ SS/Science MS garianns@usd381.org
Stein, Lorie Counselor/Math District/HS lories@usd381.org
Stimpert, Angie Pre-K Elementary angies@usd381.org
Stull, Tayler HS Social Studies HS taylers@usd381.org
Thomas, G.W. Mowing District
Thompson, Amy Fifth Grade Elementary amyt@usd381.org
Vazquez, Erica Sp. Ed. Para Elementary ericav@usd381.org
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Vierthaler, Jill Kindergarten Elementary jilv@usd381.org
Werner, Sabra Fourth Grade Elementary sabraw@usd381.org
Younker, Carmon First Grade Elementary carmony@usd381.org

Zimmerman, Lisa Cook District lisaz@usd381.org
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